COCKTAILS

APRES SKI 20

Our signature boozy Pink Hot Chocolate
New Amsterdam Vodka, White Chocolate Liqueur,
Mini Marshmallows

THE DIPLOMAT 18
Coconut Cartel Rum, Spiced Pear Liqueur, Passion Fruit

MOIRA ROSE 20
Dorothy Parker Rose Petal Gin, Raspberry Tea,
Lemon, Prosecco

LOW BATTERY 18
Ketel One Vodka, Mint, Lime, Red Bull Coconut

DOUBLE PINK DIAMOND 20
Volcan Blanco Tequila, Pomegranate Liqueur,
Agave, Lime, Blueberry Red Bull

DISCO NAP 18
Belvedere Vodka, Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur

MR. PINK 17
Dos Hombres Mezcal, Pomegranate Liqueur, Agave, Lime

BERRY BUBBLY 20
Titos Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Chandon Sparkling Rosé

I ICE QUEEN 20 I

Frozen Margarita, Hot Honey, Gilded Salt Rim

APRES ALL DAY PARTY POUCH 23

Absolut Grapefruit Vodka, Yuzu Citrus,
Hint of Pomegranate

THE MOMAGER 8o

serves 2-4ppl
Empress Gin, Avua Amburana Cachacga,

Honey Spirulina Nectar, Vanilla, Orange Cream

SWEETS

- to share -
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~<| SMALL PLATES >

CURLY FRIES 12
Spicy Ketchup, Truffle Mayonnaise

CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE 14
Tortilla Chips, Radish

WARM PRETZEL 18
Bavarian Mustard

CAESAR SALAD 16
Baby Gem Lettuce, Frisée,
Crispy Parmesan, Garlic Breadcrumbs
Grilled Chicken +12 | Grilled Salmon +15 | Skirt Steak +18

SPICY CHICKEN FINGERS 18
Cucumber Yogurt, Hot Honey Mustard

PIGS IN A BLAKET 19
Mini Wagyu Hot Dogs, Whole Grain Mustard

GRILLED SHRIMP TACOS 20
Grilled Pineapple, Avocado, Salsa Verde

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH 22
Heinz 57 Collection™ Hot Chili Infused Honey,
Bread and Butter Pickles

JERSEY HAMBURGER SLIDERS 22
Onions, American Cheese, Kings Hawaiian Rolls | 3 each

LIONI BURRATA 22
Heinz 57 Collection™ Black Truffle Honey,
Grilled Sourdough Toast

- to share -
PINK AF PANCAKE STACK 45
Hot Pink Cotton Candy, Bananas Foster,
Blueberries, Apple Compote

PINK CAMPFIRE S’MORES 21
The perfect dessert for a cold winter night with pink marshmallows
and sparkly frosted graham cracker
SPARKLY SNOW POWDER DONUTS 14
Sugar and spice and everything is nice with our apple cider donuts to share
complete with powdered sugar and edible glitter

THE FROSTED CUPCAKE 10
A sweet treat with chocolate filling and eggnog frosting
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—_ CURIGSITIES ——

Served In Curious Vessels Of All Shapes And Sizes

DOCTORS ORDERS 70

Serves 2 100z 1.V. BAGS
Rum & Vita Coco

ALL GAS, NO BREAKS 65

Bucket of 6 cans
Sip Margs Spicy Margarita

PICK YOUR POTION SHOTS .

“BUNNY HILL BUMP”
3 shots | $30
Blanco Tequila, Red Bull Tropical, Splash of OJ

“PALETTE CLEANSER”
4 shots | $40

“ON REPEAT”
6 shots | $60

<

“ ___ HAS LEFT THE GROUP CHAT”
12 shots | $115

choice of shots from the below:
‘/_\ FOXY MOXY
LOW BATTERY “!E

FIREBALL

TROPICAL TEQUILA

BUBBLES s# BLING 155

Bottle of Moet Champagne
Served with Pink Rock Candy

Swizzle

Y;>o



CANS

Build your own Bucket
6 for $75 | 12 for $140

Loverboy White Tea Peach 14
Sip Margs classic or spicy 14
Ketel One Botanical Spritz Peach & Orange Blossom 14
Peroni 10
Corona 10
Pabst Blue Ribbon 10
BOTTLES
Amstel Light 10
Heineken 10
Brooklyn Lager 10
Lagunitas IPA 10
Heineken 0.0 NA 10

WINES BY THE GLASS

<< SPARKLING >
Prosecco, Pasqua, Italy NV
Champagne, Veuve Clicquot, France NV
Rosé Champagne, Moet & Chandon, France NV

—»

< WHITE >

Pinot Grigio, Zuccolo
Friuli, Italy 2019

Sauvignon Blanc, Archetype
Marlborough, New Zealand 2020

Chardonnay, Dusoil
Lodi, California, United States 2020

<</ RED &>

Pinot Noir; Sterling Vinter’s Collection
California 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon, Terrazas de los Andes
Mendoza, Argenu'ng’

< ROSE >

The Beach, Provence, France 2020

3¢ <

16|70
29
30
16 | 68

17175

18 | 78

16 | 78

18|85

16 | 70
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~< WINE BY THE BOTTLE >

BOTTLESHOCK HAPPY HOUR

Sunday-Tuesday all day 25% off all bottles of wine and champagne
Wednesday-Saturday 3pm-7pm 25% off all bottles of wine and champagne

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc Blend, Cape Mentelle, Australia, 2019 86
Chardonnay, Jordan, Russian River Valley, California 2015 98
Sauvignon Blanc, Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley, California 2015 150
Chardonnay, Newton Unfiltered, Napa Valley, California 2014 175
Chardonnay, Peter Michael, ‘Ma Belle Fille’, Knights Valley, Sonoma 2015 275
STILL ROSE

6L | 3L | 1.5L | 750ml
The Beach Rosé 70
Hampton Water Rosé 175 105
Miraval Rosé 315 125 90
Whispering Angel Rosé 675 315 135 95
Domaines Ott Rosé 120
Chateau Minuty Rosé et Or 425 - -
Chateau Minuty Rosé 281 625 - -

RED

Pinot Noir, Benton Lane, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2015 75
Pinot Noir, Flowers, Sonoma Coast, California 2017 115
Cabernet Sauvignon, Jordan, Alexander Valley, California 2014 145
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cakebread, Napa Valley, California 2016 235
Super Tuscan, Sassicaia, Bolgheri Rosso, Italy 2014 425
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Opus One, Napa Valley, California 2014 495
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CHAMPAGNE 750ML

Beau Joie Brut

Beau Joie Rosé

Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial

Veuve Clicquot Reserve Cuvee

Moet & Chandon Ice

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Perrier-Jouét Blason

Henri Giraud Brut

Ruinart Rosé

Moéet & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé
Moéet & Chandon Impérial Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque

Krug Brut Grand Cuvee

Dom Pérignon Brut

Armand de Brignac, ‘Ace of Spades’
Krug Rosé

Armand de Brignac, ‘Ace of Spades’ Rosé
Dom Pérignon Brut Luminous

MAGNUM 1.5

Phillippe Gonet, Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Veuve Clicquot

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

JEROBOAM 3L

Moet Imperial Bright Night Luminous
Veuve Clicquot

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé

Dom Pérignon Brut Luminous

~< BOTTLES &

VODK A

350
400
400
400
450
500
525
600
600
600
625
650
650
825
925
1050
1050
1100
1300
1400

825
850
900
1000

2425
2450
3050
7050
8750

New Amsterdam 425
Tito’s ‘Handmade’ 525
Ketel One 550
Belvedere 550
Grey Goose 550
Stolichnaya Elit 650
VODKA MAGNUM 1.75L

Tito’s ‘Handmade’ 950
Stolichnaya Elit 1050

Belvedere Silver Saber ‘Happy Birthday Edition’ 1150

SCOTCH ——
SINGLE MALT & BLENDED

Don Julio Blanco
Casamigos Silver
Patron XO Café

Clase Azul Plata

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado
Patron Gran Platinum
Clase Azul Mezcal
Patron Piedra

Clase Azul Reposado Magnum (1.75L)
Patron Burdeos

Clase Azul Anejo

TEQUILA

525
525
525
900
1000
1000
1000
1250
1300
2000
2800

3525

— — WHISKEY ——

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Whistlepig Rye 10

Macallan 12 600
Johnnie Walker Black Label 600
Macallan 18 1050
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1050
GIN
Bombay Sapphire 525
Tanqueray 525
Hendricks 550

THIRST TRAP $115
Bucket of 6 187ml Bottles
Chandon Garden Spritz

COGNAC

Hennessy Privilege VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
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6 bottle Parade
Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial

PIXTE PARADE $2,250

6 bottle Parade
Moet & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé

THE CANDY SHOP $3.450 —

2 bottles Don Julio 1942 750 mL
2 bottles Dom Pérignon 750mL
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1 bottle Belvedere Vodka 1L

8
Regular, Sugarfree, Yellow,

Blueberry, Coconut

LET'S FLAMINGLE $2,750

2 bottles Moet & Chandon Impérial Rosé 750 mL
2 bottles Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque 750mL

RED BULL————

525
525
525
525

600
600
1050

LAST STOP ON THE TRAIN $1,750

A 10% administrative fee has been added to your bill. This fee is not a gratutity and is not distributed to the service staff.



